
UC Davis Health UCD MAIN HOSPITAL AFFF System Upgrade

UC DAVIS HEALTH Lump Sum Base Price Proposals DUE: 2 p.m., March 13, 2024

Project No. 9557720 UCD MAIN HOSPITAL AFFF SYSTEM UPGRADE Technical Proposals DUE:  2 p.m., March 13, 2024

Maximum Acceptance Cost: $1,400,000 Bid Opening Date:  2 p.m., March 18, 2024

Maloney and Bell General Construction, Inc.

LUMP SUM BASE PROPOSAL $1,397,000.00 

DAILY RATE OF COMPENSATION FOR COMPENSABLE DELAYS

Daily Rate for Compensable Delay $0.00 

Compensable Delay per Day x 30 Calendar Days $0.00 

TOTAL AVERAGE TECHNICAL POINTS 76

FINAL COST-PER-POINT SCORE = TOTAL PROJECT COST / AVERAGE TECHNICAL POINTS $18,381.58 

COST-PER-POINT SCORES

Project No. 9557720

TOTAL PROJECT COST = LUMP SUM BASE PROPOSAL  + TOTAL COMPENSABLE DELAY $1,397,000.00 


